
JANUARY

 24

 27

31

FEBRUARY

3

7

10

12-14

17

19-21

23

26-28

MARCH

3

5

6

7

10

11

17

24

26

31

APRIL

2

7

10

17

23-25

MAY

30-2

7-9

14-16

21-23

28-30

@ ST. AGNES/BELLAIRE

TIDEHAVEN

@ COLUMBUS

@ BELLVILLE 

WEST/FREEMAN

HALLETTSVILLE

COLUMBUS TOURNAMENT

@ FOSTER

GANADO/EC TOURNAMENT 

@ SACRED HEART

VICTORIA TOURNAMENT

WHARTON

EC JV TOURNAMENT

@ NEEDVILLE

EC JV TOURNAMENT

WEST COLUMBIA 

@ BRAZOSPORT

SWEENY

@ BAY CITY

@ WHARTON

NEEDVILLE

@ WEST COLUMBIA 

BRAZOSPORT

@ SWEENY

BAY CITY 

BI-DISTRICT PLAYOFFS

AREA PLAYOFFS

REGIONAL SEMI-FINALS

REGIONAL FINALS STATE

SEMI-FINALS

STATE TOURNAMENT

10:00/11:40

5:00

TBD

6:00

TBD

6:00

TBD

4:30/6:00

TBD

6:00

TBD

5:00/7:00

TBD

5:00/7:00

TBD

5:00/7:00

12:00/2:00

5:00/7:00

5:00/7:00

5:00/7:00

5:00/7:00

5:00/7:00

5:00/7:00

5:00/7:00

5:00/7:00

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

V

V

V

V

JV/V

JV/V

V

JV/V

V

V

JV/V

JV/V

JV

JV/V

JV

JV/V

JV/V

JV/V

JV/V

JV/V

JV/V

JV/V

JV/V

JV/V

JV/V

V

V

V

V

V

V

2026 SCHEDULE

LADYBIRD SOFTBALL


