

2026 SCHEDULE

LADYBIRD SOFTBALL

JANUARY

24	@ ST. AGNES/BELLAIRE	10:00/11:40	V
27	TIDEHAVEN	5:00	V
31	@ COLUMBUS	TBD	V

FEBRUARY

3	@ BELLVILLE	6:00	V
7	WEST/FREEMAN	TBD	JV/V
10	HALLETTSVILLE	6:00	JV/V
12-14	COLUMBUS TOURNAMENT	TBD	V
17	@ FOSTER	4:30/6:00	JV/V
19-21	GANADO/EC TOURNAMENT	TBD	V
23	@ SACRED HEART	6:00	V
26-28	VICTORIA TOURNAMENT	TBD	JV/V

MARCH

3	WHARTON	5:00/7:00	JV/V
5	EC JV TOURNAMENT	TBD	JV
6	@ NEEDVILLE	5:00/7:00	JV/V
7	EC JV TOURNAMENT	TBD	JV
10	WEST COLUMBIA	5:00/7:00	JV/V
11	@ BRAZOSPORT	12:00/2:00	JV/V
17	SWEENY	5:00/7:00	JV/V
24	@ BAY CITY	5:00/7:00	JV/V
26	@ WHARTON	5:00/7:00	JV/V
31	NEEDVILLE	5:00/7:00	JV/V

APRIL

2	@ WEST COLUMBIA	5:00/7:00	JV/V
7	BRAZOSPORT	5:00/7:00	JV/V
10	@ SWEENY	5:00/7:00	JV/V
17	BAY CITY	5:00/7:00	JV/V
23-25	BI-DISTRICT PLAYOFFS	TBD	V

MAY

30-2	AREA PLAYOFFS	TBD	V
7-9	REGIONAL SEMI-FINALS	TBD	V
14-16	REGIONAL FINALS STATE	TBD	V
21-23	SEMI-FINALS	TBD	V
28-30	STATE TOURNAMENT	TBD	V